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450cc Pro/Expert Qualifying 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike Lap Time Lap Speed 

1 33 JR Schnabel Campbellsport, WI 
 

17.491 sec 68.607 mph 

2 9 Jared Mees Clio, MI 
 

17.559 sec 68.341 mph 

3 91 Mikey Martin Acampo, CA 
 

17.565 sec 68.318 mph 

4 23 Jefferey Carver Alton, IL 
 

17.593 sec 68.209 mph 

5 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY 
 

17.689 sec 67.839 mph 

6 44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA 
 

17.704 sec 67.781 mph 

7 36B Kolby Carlisle Canandaigua, NY 
 

17.757 sec 67.579 mph 

8 18L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

17.763 sec 67.556 mph 

9 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL 
 

17.783 sec 67.480 mph 

10 77J Kyle Johnson Twin Lake, MI 
 

17.828 sec 67.310 mph 

11 32A Austin Greenland Spring Mills, PA 
 

17.881 sec 67.110 mph 

12 49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA 
 

17.882 sec 67.107 mph 

13 20L Ian Steen Waupun, WI 
 

17.901 sec 67.035 mph 

14 46K Karlin Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

17.907 sec 67.013 mph 

15 14K Nick Smith Beaver Dam, WI 
 

17.909 sec 67.005 mph 

16 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA 
 

17.939 sec 66.893 mph 

17 77K Dan Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

18.011 sec 66.626 mph 

18 65L Christian Johnson Mount Cavalry, WI 
 

18.028 sec 66.563 mph 

19 34 Jeremy DeRuyter West Bend, WI 
 

18.042 sec 66.511 mph 

20 49L Lucas Fox Monona, WI 
 

18.044 sec 66.504 mph 

21 29 Jake Mataya Blaine, MN 
 

18.050 sec 66.482 mph 

22 44P Steven Sandoval Abdington, IL 
 

18.117 sec 66.236 mph 

23 94K Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI 
 

18.130 sec 66.189 mph 

24 11P Molly Terry Creve Coeur, IL 
 

18.145 sec 66.134 mph 

25 99X Kyle Meiers Escanaba, MI 
 

18.153 sec 66.105 mph 

26 21 Duke Erickson Sioux Falls, SD 
 

18.169 sec 66.046 mph 

27 29K Kyle Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

18.195 sec 65.952 mph 

28 67P Kevin Walter Marion, IL 
 

18.280 sec 65.645 mph 

29 66L Mark Will Ladysmith, WI 
 

18.321 sec 65.499 mph 

 

Black shading on a number indicates the rider is a “Pro Single” rider.  Others are “Expert” riders. 
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450cc Pro/Expert Heat #1 

450cc Pro/Expert Heat #1 (6 laps) Presented by Hoban Brothers 
Time: 1:48.095 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 33 JR Schnabel Campbellsport, WI 
 

2 36B Kolby Carlisle Canandaigua, NY 
 

 
3 23 Jefferey Carver Alton, IL 

 

4 34 Jeremy DeRuyter West Bend, WI 
 

5 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA 
 

6 44P Steven Sandoval Abdington, IL 
 

7 77J Kyle Johnson Twin Lake, MI 
 

8 20L Ian Steen Waupun, WI 
 

9 67P Kevin Walter Marion, IL 
 

10 99X Kyle Meiers Escanaba, MI 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 

 

450cc Pro/Expert Heat #2 

450cc Pro/Expert Heat #2 (6 laps) Presented by Spectro Oils  
Time: 1:46.685 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 9 Jared Mees Clio, MI 
 

2 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY 
 

 
3 94K Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI 

 

4 18L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

5 32A Austin Greenland Spring Mills, PA 
 

6 77K Dan Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

7 66L Mark Will Ladysmith, WI 
 

8 46K Karlin Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

9 21 Duke Erickson Sioux Falls, SD 
 

10 49L Lucas Fox Monona, WI 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 
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450cc Pro/Expert Heat #3 

450cc Pro/Expert Heat #3 (6 laps) Presented by West Bend Harley-Davidson  
Time: 1:50.547 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL 
 

2 49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA 
 

 
3 44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA 

 

4 91 Mikey Martin Acampo, CA 
 

5 14K Nick Smith Beaver Dam, Wi 
 

6 65L Christian Johnson Mount Cavalry, WI 
 

7 11P Molly Terry Creve Coeur, IL 
 

8 29K Kyle Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

9 29 Jake Mataya Blaine, MN 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 

450cc Pro/Expert Semi #1 

450cc Pro/Expert Semi #1 (6 laps) Presented by Cedar Creek Motorsports  
Time: 1:47.935 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA 
 

2 32A Austin Greenland Spring Mills, PA 
 

3 94K Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI 
 

 
4 14K Nick Smith Beaver Dam, Wi 

 

5 34 Jeremy DeRuyter West Bend, WI 
 

6 11P Molly Terry Creve Coeur, IL 
 

7 44P Steven Sandoval Abdington, IL 
 

8 20L Ian Steen Waupun, WI 
 

9 21 Duke Erickson Sioux Falls, SD 
 

10 29 Jake Mataya Blaine, MN 
 

11 99X Kyle Meiers Escanaba, MI 
 

12 66L Mark Will Ladysmith, WI 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 
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450cc Pro/Expert Semi #2 

450cc Pro/Expert Semi #2 (6 laps) Presented by Harley-Davidson of Appleton  
Time: 1:48.765 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 77K Dan Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

2 23 Jefferey Carver Alton, IL 
 

3 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA 
 

 
4 18L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 

 

5 65L Christian Johnson Mount Cavalry, WI 
 

6 77J Kyle Johnson Twin Lake, MI 
 

7 91 Mikey Martin Acampo, CA 
 

8 29K Kyle Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

9 49L Lucas Fox Monona, WI 
 

10 46K Karlin Weise Green Bay, WI 
 

11 67P Kevin Walter Marion, IL 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 

450cc Pro/Expert Final 

Suburban Motors Harley-Davidson 450cc Pro/Expert Final (20 laps) 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 9 Jared Mees Clio, MI 
 

2 49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA 
 

3 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL 
 

4 23 Jefferey Carver Alton, IL 
 

5 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY 
 

6 44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA 
 

7 36B Kolby Carlisle Canandaigua, NY 
 

8 33 JR Schnabel Campbellsport, WI 
 

9 32A Austin Greenland Spring Mills, PA 
 

10 94K Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI 
 

11 77K Dan Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

12 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA 
 

Heat race winners are highlighted in gold. 

Pole sitter is highlighted in red 
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Jim Sumner Memorial Dash For Cash 

Finish 

Position 

Start 

Position 
# Name Hometown Bike 

1 2 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL 
 

2 5 44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA 
 

3 6 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY 
 

4 4 36B Kolby Carlisle Canandaigua, NY 
 

5 7 33 JR Schnabel Campbellsport, WI 
 

6 3 18L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 
 

7 1 20L Ian Steen Waupun, WI 
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Al Muth Memorial Vintage Division 

Vintage Heat #1 

Vintage Heat #1 (6 laps) Presented by Wisconsin H-D Dealers Association 
Time: 1:53.932 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 25 DAN LAUTERS KEWASKUM, WI 
 

2 59K STEVEN KASTEN HATLEY, WI 
 

3 97 LOUIE LAUTERS CAMPBELLSPORT, WI 
 

4 2 MARK MARTINICH MILWAUKEE, WI 
 

5 4K ROGER JOHNSON PRINCETON, IA 
 

Vintage Heat #2 

Vintage Heat #2 (6 laps) Presented by Route 43 H-D 
Time: 1:49.724 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 88L DANIEL VRANA RANDOM LAKE, WI 
 

2 27 TERRY VESTAL TWIN LAKES, WI 
 

3 12 MIKE YOGERST PLYMOUTH, WI 
 

4 15 SCOTT JOHNSON MILWAUKEE, WI 
 

5 37 BILLY VRANA KEWASKUM, WI 
 

Vintage Final 

Al Muth Memorial Vintage Final 

Presented by West Bend Harley-Davidson (8 laps) 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 27 TERRY VESTAL TWIN LAKES, WI 
 

2 59K STEVEN KASTEN HATLEY, WI 
 

3 88L DANIEL VRANA RANDOM LAKE, WI 
 

4 25 DAN LAUTERS KEWASKUM, WI 
 

5 97 LOUIE LAUTERS CAMPBELLSPORT, WI 
 

6 2 MARK MARTINICH MILWAUKEE, WI 
 

7 4K ROGER JOHNSON PRINCETON, IA 
 

8 12 MIKE YOGERST PLYMOUTH, WI 
 

9 15 SCOTT JOHNSON MILWAUKEE, WI 
 

10 37 BILLY VRANA KEWASKUM, WI 
 

Heat race winners are highlighted in gold 

Polesitter is highlighted in red 
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Amateur Division 

Amateur Heat #1 

Amateur Heat #1 (6 laps) Presented by Cedar Creek Motorsports 
Time: 1:50.310 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 18 JESSE JANISCH HARTFORD, WI 
 

2 22 CHAZ MEIMAN CINCINNATI, OH 
 

 
3 5X CLAYTON VONMOOS FRIENDSHIP, WI 

 

4 43 JACOB WALTER MARION, IL 
 

5 89 PATRICK STEMPER PORT WASHINGTON, WI 
 

6 57X TODD LEFEBER MALONE, WI 
 

7 256 IAN FOGELTANZ MANITOWOC, WI 
 

8 65 JAKE MIEKLE TAYCHETAH, WI 
 

Amateur Heat #2 

Amateur Heat #2 (6 laps) Presented by Spectro Oils 
Time: 1:56.029 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 16 DJ SLOSSER BEAVER DAM, WI 
 

2 10 MORGAN MONROE CEDAR LAKE, IN 
 

 
3 402 RYAN WEBER GRAFTON, WI 

 

4 5 BLAKE BERRY NORTH PRAIRIE, WI 
 

5 68 ALEXIA HOFFMANN BEAVER DAM, WI 
 

6 96 ALEC MUTH BLACK RIVER FAL, WI 
 

7 67 JORDAN HOUPT BELGIUM, WI 
 

8 74 BROOKE CHROMY MILWAUKEE, WI 
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Amateur Heat #3 

Amateur Heat #3 (6 laps) Presented by Hoban Brothers 
Time: 1:52.191 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 57 PARKER LANGE CAMPBELLSPORT, WI 
 

2 401 JAKE FELL GALESBURG, IL 
 

 
3 25 CODY FUNK OWEN, WI 

 

4 05 MICHAEL VAN LANGEN GRAFTON, WI 
 

5 11 JIM KIRSCHBAUM FOX LAKE, WI 
 

6 22X TYLER ROSINE EDEN, WI 
 

7 50 DANIEL VONMOOS FRIENDSHIP, WI 
 

8 122 MEGAN FUNK OWEN, WI 
 

 

Amateur Semi #1 

Amateur Semi #1 (6 laps) Presented by West Bend Harley-Davidson 
Time: 1:53.003 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 05 MICHAEL VAN LANGEN GRAFTON, WI 
 

2 68 ALEXIA HOFFMANN BEAVER DAM, WI 
 

3 5X CLAYTON VONMOOS FRIENDSHIP, WI 
 

 
4 89 PATRICK STEMPER PORT WASHINGTON, WI 

 

5 402 RYAN WEBER GRAFTON, WI 
 

6 22X TYLER ROSINE EDEN, WI 
 

7 67 JORDAN HOUPT BELGIUM, WI 
 

8 256 IAN FOGELTANZ MANITOWOC, WI 
 

9 122 MEGAN FUNK OWEN, WI 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 
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Amateur Semi #2 

Amateur Semi #2 (6 laps) Presented by Route43 Harley-Davidson 
Time: 1:51.195 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 25 CODY FUNK OWEN, WI 
 

2 43 JACOB WALTER MARION, IL 
 

3 5 BLAKE BERRY NORTH PRAIRIE, WI 
 

 
4 11 JIM KIRSCHBAUM FOX LAKE, WI 

 

5 96 ALEC MUTH BLACK RIVER FAL, WI 
 

6 57X TODD LEFEBER MALONE, WI 
 

7 50 DANIEL VONMOOS FRIENDSHIP, WI 
 

8 65 JAKE MIEKLE TAYCHETAH, WI 
 

9 74 BROOKE CHROMY MILWAUKEE, WI 
 

Polesitter is highlighted in gold 

 

Amateur Final 

Fuel Cafe Milwaukee Amateur Final (8 laps) 
Time: 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 18 JESSE JANISCH HARTFORD, WI 
 

2 22 CHAZ MEIMAN CINCINNATI, OH 
 

3 10 MORGAN MONROE CEDAR LAKE, IN 
 

4 401 JAKE FELL GALESBURG, IL 
 

5 57 PARKER LANGE CAMPBELLSPORT, WI 
 

6 16 DJ SLOSSER BEAVER DAM, WI 
 

7 5 BLAKE BERRY NORTH PRAIRIE, WI 
 

8 43 JACOB WALTER MARION, IL 
 

9 25 CODY FUNK OWEN, WI 
 

10 5X CLAYTON VONMOOS FRIENDSHIP, WI 
 

11 68 ALEXIA HOFFMANN BEAVER DAM, WI 
 

12 05 MICHAEL VAN LANGEN GRAFTON, WI 
 

Heat race winners are highlighted in gold 

Polesitter is highlighted in red 
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Quad Division 

Quad Heat #1 

Quad Heat #1 (6 laps) Presented by Mueller Sales & Service 
Time: 1:51.003 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 21X DAVE BOWER ALLENTON, WI 
 

2 63 TREY JOHNSON MOUNT CALVARY, WI 
 

3 61 CHUCK CALVERT MADISON, WI 
 

4 68 TONY DAINO DE FOREST, WI 
 

5 91 DAN MECKLENBERG BURNETT, WI 
 

Quad Heat #2 

Quad Heat #2 (6 laps) Presented by Wisconsin H-D Dealers Association 
Time: 1:45.311 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 20 RICH SUTER MADISON, WI 
 

2 28 BRETT DURANT WAUPUN, WI 
 

3 6 GEORGE MCBRIDE WAUPAUN, WI 
 

4 51 WILLIAM BELL WAUSAU, WI 
 

 

Quad Final 

Cedar Creek Motorsports Quad Final (8 laps) 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 20 RICH SUTER MADISON, WI 
 

2 63 TREY JOHNSON MOUNT CALVARY, WI 
 

3 21X DAVE BOWER ALLENTON, WI 
 

4 28 BRETT DURANT WAUPUN, WI 
 

5 61 CHUCK CALVERT MADISON, WI 
 

6 68 TONY DAINO DE FOREST, WI 
 

7 6 GEORGE MCBRIDE WAUPAUN, WI 
 

8 51 WILLIAM BELL WAUSAU, WI 
 

9 91 DAN MECKLENBERG BURNETT, WI 
 

Heat race winners are highlighted in gold 

Polesitter is highlighted in red 

 


